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50““‘29"%1,

Frihwacht, Sarah

Kunkel, Celine

Hubner, Maria

Hopf, Kerstin
Fritsche, Saskia

Platz St-Nr. Name
1 0267
2 0220
3 0269
4 0221
5 0265
6 0268

Hofmann, Melissa

Verein

Hubertus Schéllkrippen
SV Heigenbricken
Hubertus Schollkrippen
SV Diana Dettingen

SV Grintal Hésbach
Hubertus Schdllkrippen

*(NA): Nicht angetreten  *(A): Nicht zum Bezirk *(Q): Nur Qualifikation

*(ZIS): Mit GM zur BM

*(VM): Mit VM zum Bezirk
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Serien

90 90

90 86

83 83

89 82

76 83
82 75

88

91

89

78

78
77

92

80

80

82

79
68

Gesamt

360 Ringe
347 Ringe
335 Ringe
331 Ringe

316 Ringe
302 Ringe
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